with Overffowina Coffee and Chocolate with candies 
Packed Meal with ProviSion of Water Dispenser & Bottled Water 

Delivery Site: Museo de Muntinlupa, 4th floor, Conference Hail 

Time of Delivery: AM Snacks: 8:00 a.m., Lunch: 11:30 a.m., 

PM Snacks: 2:30 p.m. 

P 251,100.00 

Total Amount in Word, TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED PESOS 

[n case of failure to make the full delivery "'thin thl' time specified above, a penalty of one·tenth (l/iO) of one percent tor every day of delay shall be imposed on the 

undt'Jivt.~red itemls 

Conlorme: 	 Very truly yours, -1 0, 
.f.J.~i~-IV